
Days and Dates 

Saturday, 2 December, 2023 

|Tuesday, 5 December, 2023 

Thursday, 7 December, 2023 

|Monday., 11 December, 2023 

Wednesday, 13 December, 2023 

Friday, 15 December, 2023 

PROGRAMME - B.M.S./M.B.A. (FIVE YEAR INTEGRATED COURSE) 
SEMESTER-VTT 

Monday, 18 December, 2023 

Wednesday, 20 December, 2023 

Friday, 22 December, 2023 

Friday, 22 December, 2023 

Friday, 22 December, 2023 

Priday, 22 December, 2023 

CM-41 

Aniversitp of lunbat 

EXAMINATION TIME TABLE 

Mumbai -400 098 
6th October, 2023. 

Time 

10:30 a.m. to 01:00 p.m. 

10:30 a.m. to 01:00 p.m. 

10:30 a.m. to 01:00 p.m. 

|10:30 a.m. to 01:00 p.m. 

10:30 a.m. to 01:00 p.m. 

10:30 a.m. to 01:00 p.m. 

10:30 a.m. to 01:00 p.m. 

10:30 a.m. to 01:00 p.m. 

10:30 a.m. to 01:00 p.m. 

10:30 a.m. to 01:00 p.m. 

10:30 a.m. to 01:00 p.m. 

10:30 a.m. to 01:00 p.m. 

Paper Code 

73301 

73302 

1/1 

73303 

73304 

73305 

73306 

73307 

73308 

73309 

73310 

73311 

73312 

2MO1117 

|Opearation Research 

Corporate Strategy 

Finance: 

Management Information System 

Winter 2023 

Public Relation & Corporate Image 

Martketing: 

Financial Instruments & Markets 

Paper 

Integrated Marketing 
Communication. 

Finance: 

|Human Resource Management: 
|Strategic Human Resource 
Management 

International Business Management: 
Internaional Human Resource 

Martketing: 
Corporate Finance 

|Service Marketing 

Important Note: The candidates appearing for the examination should report 20 minutes before the start of examination. 
" Mobile phones and other elctronic gazets are prohibited in the examination hall. 

Human Resource Management: 
Training & Development. 

" Change if any, in the time table shall be communicated on the university web site. 

International Business Management: 
Multinational Strategic Management 

Dr.Prasad Karande 
I/c. Difector 

Board of Examinations & Evaluation 

D10 Winter 20231Timetable\Cc&Mw232MO1117 
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