University of Mumbai



2M01117

Winter 2023

EXAMINATION TIME TABLE PROGRAMME - B.M.S./M.B.A. (FIVE YEAR INTEGRATED COURSE) SEMESTER - VII

Days and Dates	Time	Paper Code	Paper
Saturday, 2 December, 2023	10:30 a.m. to 01:00 p.m.	. 73301	Opearation Research
Tuesday, 5 December, 2023	10:30 a.m. to 01:00 p.m.	73302	Corporate Strategy
Thursday, 7 December, 2023	10:30 a.m. to 01:00 p.m.	73303	Management Information System
Monday, 11 December, 2023	10:30 a.m. to 01:00 p.m.	73304	Public Relation & Corporate Image
Wednesday, 13 December, 2023	10:30 a.m. to 01:00 p.m.	73305	Finance: Financial Instruments & Markets
Friday, 15 December, 2023	10:30 a.m. to 01:00 p.m.	73306	Martketing: Integrated Marketing Communication.
Monday, 18 December, 2023	10:30 a.m. to 01:00 p.m.	73307	Human Resource Management: Strategic Human Resource Management
Wednesday, 20 December, 2023	10:30 a.m. to 01:00 p.m.	73308	International Business Management: Internaional Human Resource
Friday, 22 December, 2023	10:30 a.m. to 01:00 p.m.	73309	Finance: Corporate Finance
Friday, 22 December, 2023	10:30 a.m. to 01:00 p.m.	7.5510	Martketing: Service Marketing
Friday, 22 December, 2023	10:30 a.m. to 01:00 p.m.	73311	Human Resource Management: Training & Development.
Friday, 22 December, 2023	10:30 a.m. to 01:00 p.m.	73312	International Business Management: Multinational Strategic Management

Important Note: •The candidates appearing for the examination should report 20 minutes before the start of examination.
• Mobile phones and other eletronic gazets are prohibited in the examination hall.

• Change if any, in the time table shall be communicated on the university web site.

Mumbai - 400 098 6th October, 2023.

CM-41

Dr.Prasad Karande I/c. Director

Board of Examinations & Evaluation